
± 1.2

According to
NEN-ISO 2768-1-M

Dim. (mm) Tol. (mm)
0.5-3
>3-6
>6-30

>30-120
>120-400
>400-1000

>1000-2000
>2000-4000
>4000-8000

± 0.1
± 0.1
± 0.2
± 0.3
± 0.5
± 0.8

± 2.0
± 3.0

UNLESS STATED
OTHERWISE:

DATEUNLESS STATED OTHERWISE:

MATERIAL

DESCRIPTION

SURFACE FINISH

REV.

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS

PROJECTION
METHOD

SCALECHECKED

DRAWN

DRAWING NO.

APPROXIMATE WEIGHT

Without written permission of RIM DRIVE TECHNOLOGY nothing 
may be duplicated from these drawings or be exposed to thirds.

COLOR

STATUS

ARTICLE CODE METHOD

A3
SHEET 1 OF 1

RS

WH 1:10

EMaterial <not specified>

104 - EL Outboard Up to M212-Pro - EL Outboard M133

P-104-192-rev-E-133

28409.335 gram

-

 8
66

 
 9

98
 

 58 

 70 

 191 

 133 

 140 
 289 

 22 
 1

38
 

 2
61

 
 3

0 

 75  95 

 149 

 226 

 110 

 4
39

 

 6
26

 A

0°
6°
11°
17°

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 5

 65° 

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

-
06/10/2025


	Sheet 1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View7


